Place

Name

Herman/Eichman/Goetzmann/Hollenbeck
Palenske/Macdonald/Stout-Montoya/Graham-Jayne
Meidinger/Peterson/Abel/Grove

Waurtz/Norton/Buch
Bever/Westphal/Douglas/Coleman

Scott/Eliason/Cooper/Lower

WCC 4 Woman Scramble
Wamego Country Club, Wamego, KS
Saturday, July 12, 2025

Overall Results for Flight A Flight - Stroke Play (Best Ball)

Out
32
33
35
34
36
35

In

33
33
32
34
33

34

Total
65
66
67
68
69
69

Overall +/-



WCC 4 Woman Scramble
Wamego Country Club, Wamego, KS
Saturday, July 12, 2025

Overall Results for Flight B Flight - Stroke Play (Best Ball)

Place Name Out In Total Overall +/-
1 Neely/Burch/Glidden/Braley 37 33 70 E

2 Williams/Harrish/Murry/Morris 36 34 70 E

3 Sharp/Inks/Dominguez/Wirtz 38 36 74 +4

4 Skucius/Blixt/Rottinghaus/Pettijohn 39 37 76 +6

5 Schwartz/Koelling/Spade/Hernandez 38 39 77 +7



WCC 4 Woman Scramble
Wamego Country Club, Wamego, KS
Saturday, July 12, 2025

Overall Results for Flight Championship - Stroke Play (Best Ball)

Place Name Out In Total Overall +/-
1 Norris/Pollom/Triplet/Thd 29 28 57 -13

2 Watt/Nelson/Buetzer/Peterson 32 29 61 -9

3 Buessing/Zimmerman/Zimlich/Buessing 33 29 62 -8

4 McCarthy/McCarthy/Trowbridge/McCarthy 31 31 62 -8



